
Schützenbezirk Westfalen Süd
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2011

1.35.10 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren

Ingo Gieseler  288, Wolfgang Pfeifer  291, Marco Würden  279
KUS Kreuztal e.V. I 2852832901. 858

Matthias Hötte  285, Thomas Combrink  284, Frank Wunderlich  283
SuSV Feudingen e.V. I 2872842812. 852

Peter Amstutz  278, Stefan Baubkus  283, Dominik Stader  280
SV Weidenau I 2772812833. 841

Florian Seelbach  288, Jens Schäfer  287, Marco Korstian  259
KUS Kreuztal e.V. II 2742862744. 834

Eric Stenzel  282, Maximilian Irle  277, Oliver Sohler  271
SV Littfeld 1867 e.V. I 2822752735. 830

Florian Opitz  280, Thomas Hengstebeck  271, Dietmar Flucht, Dr.  259
SV Olpe I 2762672676. 810

Carsten Wurmbach  246, Thomas Krick  267, Christoph Denker  244
SV Hubertus Ferndorf e.V. I 2522512547. 757

1.35.10 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren

KUS Kreuztal e.V.1.Wolfgang Pfeifer 97 96 98 291
KUS Kreuztal e.V.2.Ingo Gieseler 98 95 95 288
KUS Kreuztal e.V.3.Florian Seelbach 97 99 92 288
KUS Kreuztal e.V.4.Jens Schäfer 94 98 95 287
SuSV Feudingen e.V.5.Matthias Hötte 95 95 95 285
SuSV Feudingen e.V.6.Thomas Combrink 94 94 96 284
SuSV Feudingen e.V.7.Frank Wunderlich 92 95 96 283
SV Weidenau8.Stefan Baubkus 96 91 96 283
SV Littfeld 1867 e.V.9.Eric Stenzel 93 91 98 282
SV Olpe10.Florian Opitz 92 92 96 280
SV Weidenau11.Dominik Stader 94 93 93 280
KUS Kreuztal e.V.12.Marco Würden 95 92 92 279
SSG
Saßmannshausen-Holzhausen-B.

13.Karsten Wickel 92 91 95 278

SV Weidenau14.Peter Amstutz 93 97 88 278
SV Littfeld 1867 e.V.15.Maximilian Irle 92 90 95 277
SV Olpe16.Thomas Hengstebeck 90 89 92 271
SV Littfeld 1867 e.V.17.Oliver Sohler 88 94 89 271
SV Hubertus Ferndorf e.V.18.Thomas Krick 86 90 91 267
SSG
Saßmannshausen-Holzhausen-B.

19.Marvin Duchhardt 90 87 88 265

SV Olpe20.Dietmar Flucht, Dr. 85 86 88 259
KUS Kreuztal e.V.21.Marco Korstian 83 89 87 259
SV Hubertus Ferndorf e.V.22.Carsten Wurmbach 86 81 79 246
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2011
1.35.10 KK-Gewehr 100m Herren

SV Hubertus Ferndorf e.V.23.Christoph Denker 82 80 82 244
SuSV Feudingen e.V.z.Q.Björn Seipelt 291
SV Weidenauz.Q.Sven-Hendrik Fischer 278

1.35.11 KK-Gewehr 100m Damen

Carolin Hadem  264, Stefanie Gernand  287, Melanie Nitschke  283
SV Littfeld 1867 e.V. I 2822782741. 834

Denise Schlabach  281, Christin Harms  249, Martina Haschke  271
SV Erndtebrück e.V. I 2582712722. 801

1.35.11 KK-Gewehr 100m Damen

SV Littfeld 1867 e.V.1.Stefanie Gernand 95 96 96 287
SV Littfeld 1867 e.V.2.Melanie Nitschke 94 94 95 283
SpSch St. Hub. Altenhof e.V.3.Lisa Klein 92 93 96 281
SV Erndtebrück e.V.4.Denise Schlabach 94 97 90 281
SSG
Saßmannshausen-Holzhausen-B.

5.Franziska Hackler 90 91 93 274

SV Erndtebrück e.V.6.Martina Haschke 91 91 89 271
SSG
Saßmannshausen-Holzhausen-B.

7.Ann-Kathrin Duchhardt 87 94 86 267

SV Littfeld 1867 e.V.8.Carolin Hadem 85 88 91 264
SV Erndtebrück e.V.9.Christin Harms 87 83 79 249
SV Littfeld 1867 e.V.z.Q.Ulrike Heitze 295
SV Erndtebrück e.V.z.Q.Beate Heesen 281

1.35.50 KK-Gewehr 100m Altersherren

Christoph Trapp  286, Harald Krömpel  288, Bernd Schneider  287
KUS Kreuztal e.V. I 2842842931. 861

Ditmar Krömpel  281, Rudolf Müller  274, Gerd Stich  276
KUS Kreuztal e.V. II 2722832762. 831

Jörg Gros  265, Andreas Brüser  269, Jürgen Niklas  263
SpSch Ottfingen I 2702602673. 797

Heinrich Scheffel  274, Peter Treude  258, Udo Arndt  242
SV Birkelbach e.V. I 2602592554. 774

Udo Baubkus  276, Franz Englert  273, Hellmut Puglierin  257
SV Weidenau Iz.Q. 806

1.35.50 KK-Gewehr 100m Altersherren

KUS Kreuztal e.V.1.Harald Krömpel 97 96 95 288
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2011
1.35.50 KK-Gewehr 100m Altersherren

KUS Kreuztal e.V.2.Bernd Schneider 97 93 97 287
KUS Kreuztal e.V.3.Christoph Trapp 99 95 92 286
KUS Kreuztal e.V.4.Ditmar Krömpel 92 95 94 281
SV Weidenau5.Udo Baubkus 90 92 94 276
SV Birkelbach e.V.6.Heinrich Scheffel 90 96 88 274
SpSch Ottfingen7.Andreas Brüser 90 87 92 269
SpSch Ottfingen8.Jörg Gros 89 87 89 265
SV Birkelbach e.V.9.Peter Treude 87 88 83 258
SV Birkelbach e.V.10.Udo Arndt 78 75 89 242
SV Weidenauz.Q.Franz Englert 273

1.35.51 KK-Gewehr 100m Altersdamen

KUS Kreuztal e.V.1.Heike Krömpel 88 90 90 268
SpSch Hengsbach und Almer e.V.2.Daniele Rotthoff 86 85 87 258

1.35.60 KK-Gewehr 100m Senioren

SpSch Ottfingen1.Jürgen Niklas 88 86 89 263
SV Weidenau2.Hellmut Puglierin 86 84 87 257

1.35.62 KK-Gewehr 100m Senioren B

KUS Kreuztal e.V.1.Gerd Stich 94 93 89 276
KUS Kreuztal e.V.2.Rudolf Müller 90 95 89 274

1.35.90 KK-Gewehr 100m Federbockschützen

SV Struthütten e.V.1.Gerhard Dormann 83 92 89 264
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